1. Technika
1. Srazky
1.Art

Konecné poradi

O O NOOUVILE WNPR

R R R R R R R R
N O uUudhWNRO

Nikola Hegrova
llona Svecova
Pavlina Nekudova

Jméno soutézici/ho
llona Svecova

Nikola Hegrova
Karolina Maté&jikova
Barbora Némcova
Kristyna Cernova
Lucie Kulistakova
Jessica Hruskova
Dominika Gerstnerova
Katerina Habesova
Natalie Véznikova
Pavlina Nekudova
Petra Crhova
AnnaJokschova
Tereza Katrincova
Hana Bilkova

Karin Schvarzbacherova
Lucie Samanova

20250601 _03_CPCH_Zeny Amatérky 18+—kopie.xlsx

26,3333
29,8333
16,3333

CELKEM
69,6667
63,6667
59,3333
59,2500
58,2500
58,2500
55,1667
55,1667
53,1667
52,1667
50,0833
50,0000
50,0000
48,5000
45,7500
44,1667
39,1667

TECHNIKA Celkem
25,0000
26,3333
22,3333
17,3333
21,0000
21,0000
22,3333
18,6667
16,6667
18,6667
19,6667
20,3333
18,6667
16,6667
15,0000
16,6667
12,0000

SRAZKY Celkem
29,8333
24,0000
24,3333
28,7500
22,5833
25,0833
21,5000
24,3333
26,5000
21,5000
19,0833
18,3333
23,3333
19,5000
25,0833
21,3333
19,3333

ART Celkem
14,8333
13,3333
12,6667
13,1667
14,6667
12,1667
11,3333
12,1667
10,0000
12,0000
16,3333
11,3333

8,0000
12,3333
7,6667
8,1667
7,8333

HLAVNi ROZHODCi Celkem
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000

-5,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000

-2,0000

-2,0000
0,0000



1. Technika
1. Srazky
1.Art

Konecné poradi
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Katefina Cuhelova
Kristyna SirGckova
Lucie Bezecna

Jméno soutézici/ho
Katefina Cuhelova
Monika Rejzkova
Lucie Bezecna

Aneta Chumchalova
Jitka Vlkova

Kristyna Siri¢kova
Miroslava Moravcova
Eva Adamcova

20250601 _04_CPCH_Zeny Amatérky 35+ - kopie.xIsx

24,0000
26,8333
15,1667

CELKEM
64,7500
55,0833
54,7500
53,8333
41,8333
40,5000
36,4167

0,0000

TECHNIKA Celkem
24,0000

22,0000

20,3333

16,6667

9,3333

3,3333

15,6667

0,0000

SRAZKY Celkem
26,5833
23,5833
19,2500
23,5000
20,1667
26,8333
16,9167

0,0000

ART Celkem
14,1667
9,5000
15,1667
13,6667
12,3333
12,3333
8,8333
0,0000

HLAVNi ROZHODCi Celkem
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
-2,0000
-5,0000
0,0000



1. Technika
1. Srazky
1.Art

Konecné poradi
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Tereza Matanovicova
Klaudie Hauerlandova
Tereza Matanovicova

Jméno soutézici/ho
Tereza Matanovicova
Klaudie Hauerlandova
Veronika Rasovska
Nikol Sedlackova
Nina Nachtnebelova
Anna Korernova

Sofie Havli¢kova
Sdra Nachtnebelova
Klara Smith

Rozélie Janeckova
Ella Zahorova
Karolina Vetesnikova
Anna Doubkova
Rozalie Mlada

20250601 05_CPCH_Dé&ti —kopie.xlsx

28,0000
26,4167
17,1667

CELKEM
69,3333
65,2500
58,5000
50,0833
50,0000
48,7500
45,7500
42,9167
39,1667
37,9167
37,3333
36,0000
19,0000

0,0000

TECHNIKA Celkem
28,0000
26,0000
21,6667
21,3333
12,6667
14,6667
10,6667
16,3333
10,6667
14,3333

8,6667
12,0000
-1,3333
0,0000

SRAZKY Celkem
24,1667
26,4167
24,5000
17,9167
24,3333
21,5833
24,4167
15,0833
18,0000
14,4167
23,6667
15,3333
16,3333

0,0000

ART Celkem
17,1667
14,8333
12,3333
12,8333
13,0000
12,5000
10,6667
11,5000
12,5000

9,1667
9,0000
8,6667
4,0000
0,0000

HLAVNi ROZHODCI Celkem
0,0000
-2,0000
0,0000
-2,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
-2,0000
0,0000
-4,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000



